
Deadline for application Date you go before P&Z Date you will go to Council

Friday, October 17, 2025 Tuesday, December 2, 2025 Monday, December 8, 2025

Friday, November 21, 2025 Tuesday, January 6, 2026 Monday, January 12, 2026

Friday, December 19, 2025 Tuesday, February 3, 2026 Monday, February 9, 2026

Friday, January 16, 2026 Tuesday, March 3, 2026 Monday, March 9, 2026

Friday, February 20, 2026 Tuesday, April 7, 2026 Monday, April 13, 2026

Friday, March 20, 2026 Tuesday, May 5, 2026 Monday, May 11, 2026

Friday, April 17, 2026 Tuesday, June 2, 2026 Monday, June 8, 2026

Friday, May 22, 2026 Tuesday, July 7, 2026 Monday, July 13, 2026

Friday, June 19, 2026 Tuesday, August 4, 2026 Monday, August 10, 2026

Friday, July 17, 2026 Tuesday, September 1, 2026 Monday, September 14, 2026

Friday, August 21, 2026 Tuesday, October 6, 2026 Tuesday, October 13, 2026

Friday, September 18, 2026 Tuesday, November 3, 2026 Monday, November 09, 2026

Friday, October 16, 2026 Tuesday, December 1, 2026 Monday, December 14, 2026

P&Z and Council Meeting Information 2026


